QPD site NOAA month report September 2018
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24-Sep
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26-Sep
27-Sep
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29-Sep
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Temperature
Mean High Time Low Time

78.5 94.4 12:45p 66.5 06:45a
77.7 92.7 02:15p 68 06:30a

76 94.1 02:45p 66.7 06:15a
76.1 87.1 01:30p 69.5 01:45a
79.1 90.9 02:45p 71.9 12:15a
79.1 94.4 03:30p 71.3 05:15a
78.7 96.4 03:45p 66.7 06:45a
78.7 96.2 02:15p 66.3 06:45a
79.3 94.6 03:15p 67.7 06:45a
79.2 94.2 03:45p 67.4 06:45a
78.2 96.8 01:00p 68.6 06:30a
78.2 94.6 12:15p 68.9 06:45a
79.5 93.3 02:45p 70 06:45a
80.8 97.9 02:00p 70.2 06:30a
81.2 99.2 01:30p 68.6 07:00a
79.4 95.8 03:00p 68.1 07:00a
80.9 98.4 02:45p 67.4 06:45a
80.3 99.2 01:45p 68.5 06:45a
79.3 101.5 02:45p 65 06:45a
79.4 99.7 03:00p 65.3 06:45a
79.6 96.5 03:15p 68.5 12:00a
78.1 97.8 02:15p 66.1 07:00a
76.4 96.7 02:15p 61.2 06:45a
78.3 95 02:30p 68.8 06:45a
77.6 95.4 02:00p 69.9 12:15a
77.3 93.6 01:30p 70.3 06:15a
72.9 87.8 11:45a 66.7 12:00a
74.9 90.2 02:30p 65.4 02:15a
77.5 93.2 02:45p 68.8 04:45a
76.6 92.2 01:30p 65.4 06:45a

Degree

Days

26.9
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Solar
Rad

226.5
186.1
175.9
103.1
144.3
222.9
252.3
250.3
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214
194.3
192.1
185.4
218.6
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Rain
Fall
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Rain collected in inches

Rainfall

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0
QR R R R
() () Q ()
AN A AN

o b2 S b2) 2 b2 2

R R L R R LR LKL RL LR
< < A q o RS é? ,»f') ) b2 i) b2 b2 b2) 2 b2) ,\’fo P )

SN AN - SN AN N N S S S L
September 2018

R R R R R
o o5 of

WA AT VT AT YT



MPH

Wind and Gust
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